CPC1311
Mezzanine CPU Module COM Express® mini, Type 10
CPU
Intel Atom E3845: 1.91 GHz, 4x cores (CPC1311-01,
CPC1311-03); Intel Atom E3825: 1.33 GHz,
2x cores (CPC1311-02, CPC1311-04)
• Support of IA 64-bit/32-bit architecture

CPC1311
Mezzanine CPU Module COM Express® mini, Type 10
Ordering Information
CPC1311 Configuration
Available options for СРС1311:
• \LNX — Preinstalled Linux 3.8.0 (for versions with soldered eMMC)
• \WIN7E – Preinstalled OS Windows Embedded Standard 7
(for versions with soldered eMMC)
• \COATED – conformal coating option
Delivery checklist
• CPC1311-xx Module ready-assembled with a heat-spreading plate
and 5 mm racks (4 pcs.)
• Installation kit:
1. set of racks with a height of 8 mm — 4 pieces
2. washers and screws for the racks (in order to fasten the module
to the carrier-board) — 4 pieces for each
3. jumper — 1 pcs
• Packaging
Additional accessories
• ACS30075 heatsink
• ACS30075-01 heatsink with a fan
Other configurations are available upon request
Version Temperature range CPU RAM eMMC 8GB
CPC1311-01 - 40°C … + 85°C Intel Atom E3845
1.91 GHz, 4 cores
4 GB
1333DDR3L
+
CPC1311-02 0°C … +70°C
CPC1311-03 - 40°C … + 85°C Intel Atom E3825
1.33 GHz, 2 cores
2 GB
1066 DDR3L
-
CPC1311-04 0°C … + 70°C